% 5 4 BI2EHEBBEMRRSIR D 0 Iv—7 EHIERB LR [TRD

HERETIR—FNALDOBELERICONT

FRLEBIRO BT REICHIZY . AFART o R—PA LKV IREORHZKROFEAZIT-
TR, TR L) EME ZEELE LD TARVWEZLET,

AL

B G 55 4 EEEPBEI B RZIR o 0 T~ — 7 EHilfERG &

B OICET 2 FE MY T 2SO, P, Egk
%55 4 B RENHEBRBI BN KSEEITEESFER IR iEbh R e m A F1N)
| RxsEA257 -1
TEL 025—288—-3210

W AFEEG

W EEH

it

W OETHR

SM7THES5H2 3H

SM7THE6H25H

et HRlsthy 7

INEBREETERE L2 —2—2—25
RERFER Ik B

I, 100 1
iz FB4 k4
ZBER FaEs —2= s hivEG R
BIZER Vefg == R THIERS R TEEL A B
VANV N 131 FrisiEbRRE (BEHHY)
=8 HAE R FEMEGRRE (REHEY)
FEA {57 HrETHEN R N FHRE
W SEmAs R
JIEAE i HEEL
1 220 A&ty 7
2 219
3 210
4 208
5 196
6 184
7 180




